$\sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i$	
	STATE OF OREGON, ss. Vol_M91_Page
38331	Filed for record at request of:
Menan	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	in Vol. <u>M91</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Rige in Vol. <u>M91</u> of <u>County Clerk</u> Evelyn Biehn By <u>Doutenet Muthendare</u> Deputy.
525 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 (503) 884-5137	Fee, \$8.00 SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
Coll 475	DE EULL RECONVEYANCE
	Trust Deed described as follows.
The understaned as Trustee or Successor T	Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: Recorded : June 10, 1938 Rerecorded June 16, 1988
Dated :June 10, 1988	Bace • 9027
Fee Number :88114 Rerecorded	d 88306 Book : M88 Page - 9354 Rerecorded M88-9354
county Of : Klamath	
State Of : Oregon	and Lynne Cabral and D.G. Richardson and Jean Richardson
Trustor : Richard Cabral	and Lynne Capital and
Trustee : ASPEN TITLE &	
Beneficiary :Russell D Fitz	zgerald and Alissa K FIL2gerald nder said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the been fully satisfied, was herebore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
having received from the Beneficiary un the trust Deed have b	nder said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the oblight open fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the d interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
Darties entitied moto	
	1991 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
Date : December 6,	1991 ASPEN TITLE a VOLUTION
	BY
State Of Oregon	<pre>} ss</pre>
County Of Klamath	
December 6 , 19 <u>91</u> .	(AMADON) & patterson, who being (AMADON) & Patterson, Inc. a Corporation
	Assistant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inca Cerporation Assistant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inca Cerporation ed on behalf of said corporation by authority of its Doald of Difficult Seal Deepsile K, BERGENER Notary Public - OREGON NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON
and that said instrument to t	DE ITS VOIDTHERY TO COMMISSION RAD. DEC. 17, 1995
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL	Before Mile. K Bergener
Richard and Lynne Cabral	Notary Public for Oregon 12-17-95 (Seal)
P.O. Box 123	My Commission Expires: 12-11 (Seal)
P.O. Box 723 Newman, Ca 95360	My Commission Expires: /J-1110 (Seal)

1 N

đ

Ē